

S/L 99-105
04.06.2021
Court. No. 01
Suvayan/tgh

WPA/11802/2015
[Infinity Real Com]
SATYA TARAK PAIRA & ANR.
VS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
WITH
IA NO: CAN/1/2017(Old No:CAN/5682/2017)
WITH
WPA/11803/2015
(Silicon Project (I) Ltd.)
MONILAL DAS & OR
VS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS
WITH
IA NO: CAN/1/2017(Old No:CAN/5683/2017)
WITH
WPA/14777/2018
CHHAYA MONDAL (KAR) @ CHHAYA KAR
VS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS
WITH
WPA/16866/2018
BRAJENDRA NATH GHOSH
VS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS
WITH
WPA/19779/2018
SUMITRA NASKAR
VS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS
WITH
WPA/23009/2018
BABLU MAITY @MAITI
VS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS
WITH
WPA/11804/2015
[Chakra Infrastructure Ltd.]
GOURANGA SARDAR & ANR
VS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
WITH
IA NO: CAN/1/2015(Old No:CAN/11660/2015), CAN/2/2019(Old
No:CAN/3299/2019
(Through video conference)
(files not here)

Adjourned to July 6, 2021.

Copy of the order be placed on the files of the connected cases.

[Rajesh Bindal, C.J. (A)]

[Arijit Banerjee, J.]