

July 6, 2021
AD 38
SG/S. Biswas

WPA 11802 of 2015
With
CAN 1 of 2017 (Old No.CAN 5682 of 2017)

Satya Tarak Paira and another
vs.
Union of India and others

(Through Video Conference)

M/s. Subhasis Chakraborty,
Arindam Das,
Biswajit Sarkar,
Amit Chowdhury with
Ms. Susmita Kumari Singh, Advocates
... for the petitioners

On the request of learned counsel for the
petitioners, adjourned to October 5, 2021.

[Rajesh Bindal, C.J.(A)]

[Arijit Banerjee, J.]