

October 5, 2021
Item No.37
Court No.1
SG/s.biswas

WPA 11802 of 2015
With
CAN 1 of 2017 (Old No.CAN 5682 of 2017)

Satya Tarak Paira and another
vs.
Union of India and others

(Through Video Conference)

Ms. Sushmita Kumari Singh, Advocate
... for the petitioners
Mr. Chandra Sekhar Banerjee,
Ms. Supriya Dubey, Advocates
... for the SEBI
Mr. D. K. Kundu,
Mr. Arjun Basu, Advocate
... for the RBI
Mr. Pinaki Bhattacharyya, Advocate
... for the UOI

On the request of learned counsel for the
petitioners, adjourned to December 21, 2021.

[Rajesh Bindal, C.J.(A)]

[Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.]