

S/L 51
24.12.2021
Court. No. 28
cm/sourav

WPA 11802 of 2015
With
CAN 1 of 2017
Satya Tarak Paira & Anr.
Vs
Union of India & Ors.
(Through Video Conference)

Mr. Bikash Ranjan Bhattacharyya, Sr. Advocate
Mr. Subhasis Chakraborty
Mr. Arindam Das
Ms. Sushmita Kumari Singh
Mr. Anil Chowdhury
Ms. Rumeli Sarkar
Mr. Aniruddha Sarkar
Mr. Srijib Chakraborty
Mr. Aasish Choudhury
Ms. Puja Tripathi

... For the petitioners.

Mr. Chandra Sekhar Banerjee
Ms. Supriya Dubey

.... For the SEBI.

Mr. D. K. Kundu
Mr. Arjun Basu

... For R.B.I.

Mr. Pinaki Bhattacharya

... For UOI.

Fresh notice be served upon the respondents
through registered Speed Post with Acknowledgement
Due. Affidavit of service be filed on the adjourned date.

Adjourned four weeks after vacation.

(Bivas Pattanayak, J.)

(Joymalya Bagchi, J.)